
Bill Carlisle, Ag Vision
TX - Coppell - Ag Vision Office 
Sales/Account Manager
billc@agvisionsales.com
972-523-2334

Brad Hughes, Ag Vision
NC - Raleigh
Sales/Account Manager
bhughes@theorioncompanies.us
919-606-4159

Kevin Hughes, Ag Vision 
VA - Rocky Mount
Sales/Account Manager
khughes@orionivm.com
336-940-7735

Skip Welsh
TX - Gainesville - Cattle-Lac Liquids Office
Texoma Site Manager
swelsh@theorioncompanies.us
423-314-4978

Dave Blodget, ClearChannelVM
CA - Redding
Operating Partner
dave.blodget@clearchannelvm.com
661-599-3231 

Aspen Kenyon, ClearChannelVM
CA - Ripon
Technical Specialist
aspen.kenyon@clearchannelvm.com
209-225-1400

Andrew Skibo, ClearChannelVM
MT - Missoula
President
andrew.skibo@clearchannelvm.com
406-209-4722 

Ross Carter, Tempus Ag
MO - Campbell
President
ross@tempusag.com
573-281-5149

Kurt Catlett, Tempus Ag 
MS - Dundee
Sales/Account Manager 
kurt@tempusag.com
870-995-4372

Scott Dowden, Tempus Ag
MO - Maryville
Business Development Manager
scott@tempusag.com
660-572-0432 

Johnny Skinner, Tempus Ag 
AR - Hot Springs
Sales/Account Manager
john@tempusag.com
870-319-5520

Sammy Keziah, VM OptiX Oakboro
NC - Oakboro
Site Manager
skeziah@theorioncompanies.us
704-363-1768

Shawn Rakes, VM OptiX Oakboro
NC - Oakboro
Production Manager
shawn.rakes@theorioncompanies.us
540-589-4924

The Orion Companies
SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES AND CUSTOM BLENDING REP MAP

*Pins are indicative of account manager’s home states; territories span the entire U.S.


